534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC. in the GenRad Tradition www.ietlabs.com
TEL:  (516) 334-5959  • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
Contents
p. 2
Applic.
pp. 4-8
Selection

No.
of
De cades
Res o lu tion
( Ω)
*For 0.5% accuracy substitute "C" for "F" in the part number.
Economical high performance high power
re sis tance for all laboratory, test, and cal-
 i bra tion needs.
  Resistance from 1 mΩ to 10 MΩ
  1 to 9 decades
  0.5% or 1% accuracy
  1000 V rating, higher available
 HPRS Series
SPECIFICATIONS
HPRS-F-3-0.001 1 3 0.001
HPRS-F-3-0.01 10 3 0.01
HPRS-F-3-0.1 100 3 0.1
HPRS-F-3-1 1 k 3 10
HPRS-F-3-10 10 k 3 10
HPRS-F-3-100 100 k 3 100
HPRS-F-3-1K 1 M 3 1 k
HPRS-F-3-10K 10 M 3 10 k
HPRS-F-4-0.001 10 4 0.001
HPRS-F-4-0.01 100 4 0.01
HPRS-F-4-0.1 1 k 4 0.1
HPRS-F-4-1 10 k 4 1
HPRS-F-4-10 100 k 4 10
HPRS-F-4-100 1 M 4 100
HPRS-F-4-1K 10 M 4 1 k
HPRS-F-5-0.001 100 5 0.001
HPRS-F-5-0.01 1 k 5 0.01
HPRS-F-5-0.1 10 k 5 0.1
HPRS-F-5-1 100 k 5 1
HPRS-F-5-10 1 M 5 10
HPRS-F-5-100 10 M 5 100
HPRS-F-6-0.001 1 k  6 0.001
HPRS-F-6-0.01 10 k  6 0.01
HPRS-F-6-0.1 100 k 6 0.1
HPRS-F-6-1(HPRS-150) 1 M 6 1
HPRS-F-6-10 10 M 6 10
HPRS-F-7-0.001 10 k  7 0.001
HPRS-F-7-0.01 100 k  7 0.01
HPRS-F-7-0.1(HPRS-200) 1 M  7 0.1
HPRS-F-7-1 10 M  7 1
HPRS-F-8-0.001 100 k  8 0.001
HPRS-F-8-0.01 1 M 8 0.01
HPRS-F-8-0.1(HPRS-200W) 10 M  8 0.1
HPRS-F-9-0.001 1 M  9 0.001
HPRS-F-9-0.01 10 M  9 0.01
6 Decade Benchtop High Power Resistance Substituter
OPTIONS
- RM Rack mountable case for standard 19" rack
Programmable Version See PRS data sheet (p. 17)